
                Jharkhand Renewable Energy Development            
Agency (JREDA) 

 

 

Notice Inviting Sealed Quotation 

Letter no. :279/2014-15      

        Ranchi, Date 05/08/2014 

 

 Sealed quotations are invited from reputed dealers for supply of 02 

(Two) nos. of Laptop of the following specifications for JREDA up to 3:00 P.M 

of 13.08.2014:- 

• Make- DELL/HP/HCL/ Lenovo or equivalent 

• Specification:- 

Hardware: Processor- Intel 4th Generation Core i5, Variant-  4200U, Clock 

Speed-upto 2.60 GHz, Cache-3 MB, RAM-4 GB, Graphic Memory-2 GB. 

Storage: Hard Disk Drive-500 GB, RPM-5400, Optical Drive-DVD recordable. 

 Display & Touch: Screen Size- 15.6 inches, Resolution-1366 x 768 pixels, 

HD webcam, Bluetooth with 01 year Warranty. 

 The sealed quotation will be opened in front of quotationers or their 

authorized representative on 13.08.2014 at 3:30 P.M. 

Terms and Conditions: 

1. Price quoted for the item should be inclusive of all taxes. 

2. Payment shall be made after successful completion of supply of Laptops 

complete set and no advance payment shall be made. 

3. Quotationers will have to submit up to date self attested photo copy of 

PAN NO., TIN No., Dealership certificate, etc. 

4. Income tax and other taxes will have to be deposited by the contractor as 

per the prevailing rule. 

5. The undersigned reserve the right to cancel/postpone the work without 

assigning any reason thereof. 

 

 Sd/- 

 Project Director 
            JREDA, Ranchi. 


